
TO MUNDYS MILL HS/MAGNET PROGRAM FROM
TARA SHTL PT

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 

DRIVER NAME:

RunID: 311.073

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

311.087TARA STADIUM - SHTL POINT (WAIT 5 MINS) 08:15 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDYS MILL HS/MAGNET PROGRAM TO
TARA SHTL PT

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 

DRIVER NAME:

RunID: 311.173

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.087TARA STADIUM - SHTL POINT (WAIT 5 MINS) 04:20 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:40 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 685

ASHLEY LEWISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:04 AM
311.059GOSWELL DR & WALWORTH CT 08:09 AM
311.060GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST (N) 08:10 AM
311.108REGENT ST & PORTLAND PL 08:11 AM
311.109GOSWELL DR ,30238 & WOBURN ST ,30238 08:13 AM
311.110GOSWELL DR ,30238 & EUSTON CT ,30238 08:15 AM
311.08838 FLINT RIVER RD E 08:18 AM
311.03QFLINT RIVER RD E & RIVERGATE DR 08:19 AM
311.013240 FLINT RIVER RD @ FLINT RIVER CRSG APTS 08:20 AM
311.057FREEDOM WAY & CONCORD LN 08:22 AM
311.012LEXINGTON DR & FREEDOM CT 08:24 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 685

ASHLEY LEWISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.00BDeadhead - DORSEY RD & CLUBHOUSE DR @ PINE BROOK APTS 03:48 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.059GOSWELL DR & WALWORTH CT 04:13 PM
311.060GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST (N) 04:15 PM
311.108REGENT ST & PORTLAND PL 04:16 PM
311.109GOSWELL DR ,30238 & WOBURN ST ,30238 04:18 PM
311.110GOSWELL DR ,30238 & EUSTON CT ,30238 04:19 PM
311.08838 FLINT RIVER RD E 04:22 PM
311.03QFLINT RIVER RD E & RIVERGATE DR 04:23 PM
311.013240 FLINT RIVER RD @ FLINT RIVER CRSG APTS 04:24 PM
311.057FREEDOM WAY & CONCORD LN 04:26 PM
311.012LEXINGTON DR & FREEDOM CT 04:28 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:45 PM



TO MUNDYS MILL HS/MAGNET PROGRAM FROM
FPH SHTL PT

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 690

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 311.071

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

098.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  UNIDOS DUAL LANGUAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:06 AM
311.085FOREST PARK HS - SHTL POINT - PARKING LOT/KENYON RD 08:15 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.31AM OUT -  GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:01 AM



FROM MUNDYS MILL HS/MAGNET PROGRAM TO
FPH SHTL PT

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 690

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 311.171

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

098.002Deadhead - 1837 S MCDONOUGH ST (WAIT 5 MINUTES) 04:00 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:15 PM
311.085FOREST PARK HS - SHTL POINT - PARKING LOT/KENYON RD 04:40 PM
@CP.31PM OUT - E GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:55 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 738

ANGELA RAIFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:07 AM
311.03VPLUMTREE DR & PEACHTREE DR (SOUTH) 08:11 AM
311.033PLUMTREE DR & WILLOWS TERR @ AVALON WAY 08:12 AM
311.005GLENWOODS TERR & GLENWOODS DR 08:14 AM
311.00GGLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR (S) 08:17 AM
311.0908595 GLENWOODS DR 08:20 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:49 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 738

ANGELA RAIFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.055Deadhead - 79 FLINT RIVER RD W @ RIVA RIDGE APTS 03:50 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.0908595 GLENWOODS DR 04:14 PM
311.00GGLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR (S) 04:16 PM
311.005GLENWOODS TERR & GLENWOODS DR 04:20 PM
311.033PLUMTREE DR & WILLOWS TERR @ AVALON WAY 04:22 PM
311.03VPLUMTREE DR & PEACHTREE DR (SOUTH) 04:23 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:43 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 742

THOMASINA FOULKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:01 AM
311.067CLEARWATER TR & BROOKSIDE CT 08:06 AM
311.01FPOINTE VIEW DR & SPRING DR 08:07 AM
311.01GPOINTE VIEW DR & CLEARWATER TR 08:08 AM
311.01EPOINTE VIEW DR & LAKE FOREST TRC 08:09 AM
311.103939 MUNDYS MILL RD ,30238 08:12 AM
311.097BRAXLEY WAY & CHAPPELL LN 08:13 AM
311.072CHAPPELL LN & HURSTON WAY 08:14 AM
311.107CHAPPELL LN & CORMAC ST 08:15 AM
311.079OWEN PKWY & OWEN CT 08:18 AM
311.071MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 08:20 AM
311.02ZMUNDYS MILL RD & BROOKSHIRE DR 08:22 AM
311.070MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 08:28 AM
311.03DMUSKET RIDGE CIR & LAFAYETTES LANDING 08:29 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 742

THOMASINA FOULKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.052Deadhead - TOWNGATE BLVD & WOODRIDGE CT 03:55 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.03DMUSKET RIDGE CIR & LAFAYETTES LANDING 04:07 PM
311.070MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 04:09 PM
311.01EPOINTE VIEW DR & LAKE FOREST TRC 04:15 PM
311.067CLEARWATER TR & BROOKSIDE CT 04:16 PM
311.01FPOINTE VIEW DR & SPRING DR 04:18 PM
311.01GPOINTE VIEW DR & CLEARWATER TR 04:22 PM
311.103939 MUNDYS MILL RD ,30238 04:24 PM
311.097BRAXLEY WAY & CHAPPELL LN 04:25 PM
311.072CHAPPELL LN & HURSTON WAY 04:26 PM
311.107CHAPPELL LN & CORMAC ST 04:27 PM
311.079OWEN PKWY & OWEN CT 04:31 PM
311.071MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 04:32 PM
311.02ZMUNDYS MILL RD & BROOKSHIRE DR 04:33 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:55 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 749

MARY JOHNSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.022

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
311.056INDEPENDENCE DR & LIBERTY LN (BACK) 08:04 AM
311.02JINDEPENDENCE DR & LIBERTY LN (FRONT) 08:06 AM
311.106THOMAS RD & LUKE DR 08:10 AM
311.03TWOOD DUCK DR & PINTAIL TR 08:12 AM
311.092DEERFIELD DR & WOOD DUCK DR 08:14 AM
311.032BLUE HERON DR & TEAL TERR 08:16 AM
311.027WHOOPING CR WAY & PINTAIL TR 08:18 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:44 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 749

MARY JOHNSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.122

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.089Deadhead - POINTE SOUTH PKWY & FOREST POINTE DR. 03:49 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.027WHOOPING CR WAY & PINTAIL TR 04:08 PM
311.032BLUE HERON DR & TEAL TERR 04:10 PM
311.092DEERFIELD DR & WOOD DUCK DR 04:11 PM
311.03TWOOD DUCK DR & PINTAIL TR 04:12 PM
311.056INDEPENDENCE DR & LIBERTY LN (BACK) 04:16 PM
311.02JINDEPENDENCE DR & LIBERTY LN (FRONT) 04:18 PM
311.106THOMAS RD & LUKE DR 04:20 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:43 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 753

ANITA ADAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.021

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:59 AM
311.00NHOMEWOOD DR & BENTWOOD LN (UPPER) 08:18 AM
311.00OHOMEWOOD DR & ASHWOOD DR (LOWER) 08:19 AM
311.00QHOMEWOOD DR & LEAFWOOD LN 08:21 AM
311.00PLEAFWOOD LN & ASHWOOD DR 08:22 AM
311.00MHOMEWOOD DR & BRIGHTWOOD CT 08:23 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 753

ANITA ADAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.121

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.085Deadhead - HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE (BACK STREETS) (3) 03:49 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.00MHOMEWOOD DR & BRIGHTWOOD CT 04:13 PM
311.00NHOMEWOOD DR & BENTWOOD LN (UPPER) 04:15 PM
311.00OHOMEWOOD DR & ASHWOOD DR (LOWER) 04:17 PM
311.00PLEAFWOOD LN & ASHWOOD DR 04:19 PM
311.00QHOMEWOOD DR & LEAFWOOD LN 04:20 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:40 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 765

MELVIN DOCKERYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:03 AM
311.030WOOD KNOLL LN & CREST KNOLL CT 08:12 AM
311.104FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL LN 08:13 AM
311.114WOODHILL LN & WOODGREEN WAY 08:16 AM
311.026SPLIT RAIL DR & THOMAS RD 08:17 AM
311.01ZSTATEN ST & MARTIN DR 08:18 AM
311.084STATEN ST & INDEPENDENCE DR 08:21 AM
311.01YMARTIN DR & INDEPENDENCE DR 08:23 AM
311.01XRIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 08:26 AM
311.073RIVER CHASE DR & THOMAS RD 08:27 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 765

MELVIN DOCKERYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.021Deadhead - 9509 WHALEYS LAKE TRC 03:58 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.030WOOD KNOLL LN & CREST KNOLL CT 04:15 PM
311.104FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL LN 04:15 PM
311.114WOODHILL LN & WOODGREEN WAY 04:16 PM
311.026SPLIT RAIL DR & THOMAS RD 04:18 PM
311.01ZSTATEN ST & MARTIN DR 04:18 PM
311.084STATEN ST & INDEPENDENCE DR 04:20 PM
311.01YMARTIN DR & INDEPENDENCE DR 04:21 PM
311.01XRIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 04:23 PM
311.073RIVER CHASE DR & THOMAS RD 04:25 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:47 PM



TO MUNDYS MILL HS/MAGNET PROGRAM FROM
LJHS SHTL PT

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 766

GLORIA BERRYDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 311.074

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:57 AM
311.094SOUTH CLAYTON REC CENTER SHUTTLE LOCATION 08:15 AM
311.1011837 S MCDONOUGH ST (WAIT 5 MINUTES) 08:15 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.62AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDYS MILL HS/MAGNET PROGRAM
FROM LJHS SHTL PT

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 766

GLORIA BERRYDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 311.174

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

025.083Deadhead - 1837 S MCDONOUGH ST (WAIT 5 MINUTES) 03:45 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.094SOUTH CLAYTON REC CENTER SHUTTLE LOCATION 04:20 PM
311.1011837 S MCDONOUGH ST (WAIT 5 MINUTES) 04:20 PM
@CP.62AM IN - BUS SHOP 04:48 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 768

PAULINA TERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.028

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:04 AM
311.02GWESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL CT 08:16 AM
311.02HWESLEY PARK DR & WESLEY PL 08:20 AM
311.041WESLEY PARK DR & THOMAS RD 08:23 AM
311.050THOMAS RD & CHERI PL 08:25 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 768

PAULINA TERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.128

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.051Deadhead - DORSEY RD & DORSEY CT 03:49 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.02GWESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL CT 04:13 PM
311.02HWESLEY PARK DR & WESLEY PL 04:16 PM
311.041WESLEY PARK DR & THOMAS RD 04:17 PM
311.050THOMAS RD & CHERI PL 04:19 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:43 PM



TO MUNDYS MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 771

FRED BARKSDALEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.029

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:53 AM
311.00CHOLLOWBROOK DR & BUTTONWOOD CT 07:59 AM
311.00BWILLOWS CT & WILLOWS WAY 08:00 AM
311.0078341 TAYLOR RD 08:01 AM
311.046PEARTREE LN & PEARTREE TERR 08:04 AM
311.100FLINT RIVER RD W & DORSEY RD 08:06 AM
311.00TSTERLING RIDGE LN & BURNHAM DR 08:11 AM
311.02TYARMOUTH DR & CHANNING DR 08:12 AM
311.044585 COUNTRY LANE DR 08:18 AM
311.01QRAVEN DR & BRAMBLE CT 08:27 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDYS MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 771

FRED BARKSDALEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.129

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.104Deadhead - 8463 TAYLOR RD 03:50 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.01QRAVEN DR & BRAMBLE CT 04:12 PM
311.044585 COUNTRY LANE DR 04:13 PM
311.100FLINT RIVER RD W & DORSEY RD 04:16 PM
311.02TYARMOUTH DR & CHANNING DR 04:18 PM
311.00TSTERLING RIDGE LN & BURNHAM DR 04:19 PM
311.046PEARTREE LN & PEARTREE TERR 04:24 PM
311.00CHOLLOWBROOK DR & BUTTONWOOD CT 04:28 PM
311.00BWILLOWS CT & WILLOWS WAY 04:29 PM
311.0078341 TAYLOR RD 04:30 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:49 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 775

BESSIE DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:04 AM
311.008DUNELLEN LN & ROYCE DR 08:09 AM
311.034DUNELLEN LN & HAVER DR 08:12 AM
311.006MOUNTAIN PASS & PALISADES POINTE 08:14 AM
311.03KTAYLOR RD & AVALON DR 08:20 AM
311.03H79 FLINT RIVER RD W @ RIVA RIDGE COMBO 08:23 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 775

BESSIE DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.007Deadhead - 9093 HUNTWOOD LN ,30274 03:48 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.008DUNELLEN LN & ROYCE DR 04:15 PM
311.034DUNELLEN LN & HAVER DR 04:17 PM
311.006MOUNTAIN PASS & PALISADES POINTE 04:19 PM
311.03KTAYLOR RD & AVALON DR 04:24 PM
311.03H79 FLINT RIVER RD W @ RIVA RIDGE COMBO 04:26 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:47 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 782

NICOLETTE SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:07 AM
311.031THOMAS RD & CYPRESS LN @ PEBBLE CRK APTS 08:16 AM
311.01TSLEEPY HOLLOW LN & MARSH GLEN DR 08:18 AM
311.098MARSH GLEN DR & FAIRWAY TURN 08:23 AM
311.111WILLOW SPRINGS DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 08:24 AM
311.01USLEEPY HOLLOW LN JB & COUNTRY CLUB DR 08:26 AM
311.0559689 THOMAS RD 08:29 AM
311.1029741 THOMAS RD 08:30 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 782

NICOLETTE SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.063Deadhead - BRIAR BAY DR & BRIAR BAY LOOP 03:49 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.031THOMAS RD & CYPRESS LN @ PEBBLE CRK APTS 04:09 PM
311.01USLEEPY HOLLOW LN JB & COUNTRY CLUB DR 04:11 PM
311.01TSLEEPY HOLLOW LN & MARSH GLEN DR 04:13 PM
311.098MARSH GLEN DR & FAIRWAY TURN 04:16 PM
311.111WILLOW SPRINGS DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 04:17 PM
311.0559689 THOMAS RD 04:21 PM
311.1029741 THOMAS RD 04:22 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:42 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 783

BRESHAWN ANDERSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM
311.047ATTLEBORO DR & QUEENS DR 07:59 AM
311.009ATTLEBORO DR & SCOBY CT 08:02 AM
311.051ATTLEBORO DR & MARLBOROUGH DR 08:03 AM
311.083ROYCE DR & KENDRICK RD 08:05 AM
311.00AKENDRICK RD & KENDRICK CT 08:08 AM
311.00HKENDRICK RD & MATTHEW LN 08:10 AM
311.03I0KENDRICK RD & PINELAND DR 08:12 AM
311.011KENDRICK RD & BOWEN CT 08:13 AM
311.03UGREENWOOD DR & WOODGREEN WAY 08:23 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 783

BRESHAWN ANDERSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.085Deadhead - 9054 THOMAS RD 03:43 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.03UGREENWOOD DR & WOODGREEN WAY 04:11 PM
311.011KENDRICK RD & BOWEN CT 04:17 PM
311.03I0KENDRICK RD & PINELAND DR 04:19 PM
311.00HKENDRICK RD & MATTHEW LN 04:20 PM
311.00AKENDRICK RD & KENDRICK CT 04:22 PM
311.083ROYCE DR & KENDRICK RD 04:23 PM
311.047ATTLEBORO DR & QUEENS DR 04:24 PM
311.009ATTLEBORO DR & SCOBY CT 04:25 PM
311.051ATTLEBORO DR & MARLBOROUGH DR 04:28 PM
@CP.02BUS SHOP 04:46 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 785

CAROL FOSTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:01 AM
311.03NCOMMONS CRSG & COMMONS CT 08:17 AM
311.03F10200 COMMONS CRSG 08:18 AM
311.018LABELLE ST & PORT ROYAL CT 08:20 AM
311.019LABELLE ST & TODIWAY CT 08:21 AM
311.016GRINDENWALD DR & LUCERNE WAY 08:25 AM
311.015NEUCHATEL CRESCENT & INTERLAKEN PASS 08:26 AM
311.014INTERLAKEN PASS & CURRIES CROSSING 08:27 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 785

CAROL FOSTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.077Deadhead - STATEN ST & MARTIN DR 03:54 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.014INTERLAKEN PASS & CURRIES CROSSING 04:15 PM
311.015NEUCHATEL CRESCENT & INTERLAKEN PASS 04:15 PM
311.016GRINDENWALD DR & LUCERNE WAY 04:16 PM
311.03NCOMMONS CRSG & COMMONS CT 04:19 PM
311.03F10200 COMMONS CRSG 04:20 PM
311.018LABELLE ST & PORT ROYAL CT 04:22 PM
311.019LABELLE ST & TODIWAY CT 04:23 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:44 PM



TO MUNDYS MILL HS/MAGNET PROGRAM FROM
R'DALE HS SHTL PT

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 791

LORRAINE PITTSDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 311.072

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

017.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTH CLAYTON MIDDLE 08:00 AM
311.086RIVERDALE HS - SHTL POINT - VOC'T LOT 08:16 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.04AM OUT - E GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:03 AM



FROM MUNDYS MILL HS/MAGNET PROGRAM
FROM R'DALE HS SHTL PT

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 791

LORRAINE PITTSDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 311.172

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

017.104Deadhead - 1505 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 03:38 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.086RIVERDALE HS - SHTL POINT - VOC'T LOT 04:20 PM
@CP.04AM IN - E GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:45 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 809

NICOLE HILLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.026

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:48 AM
311.078WEBB RD @ 612 FLINT RIVER RD (DRIVEWAY) 08:10 AM
311.024772 PT SOUTH PKWY @ PT SOUTH APTS 08:16 AM
311.01PNICHOLSON DR & WELLINGTON WAY 08:19 AM
311.01OCHATHAM TR & WELLINGTON WAY (E) 08:21 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 809

NICOLE HILLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.126

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.061Deadhead - WASHINGTON DR & WASHINGTON DR 03:53 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:03 PM
311.078WEBB RD @ 612 FLINT RIVER RD (DRIVEWAY) 04:15 PM
311.024772 PT SOUTH PKWY @ PT SOUTH APTS 04:30 PM
311.01PNICHOLSON DR & WELLINGTON WAY 04:33 PM
311.01OCHATHAM TR & WELLINGTON WAY (E) 04:33 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:56 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 810

TRUDY JOHNSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:06 AM
311.064BROWN RD & MILLSTONE DR 08:12 AM
311.028MUNDY'S MILL RD & WILLOW BEND DR 08:14 AM
311.115MUNDYS MILL RD & SINCLAIR LN 08:15 AM
311.095MUNDYS MILL RD & CHATUGE DR 08:16 AM
311.080FITZGERALD RD & HEMLOCK WAY 08:19 AM
311.02RWATERFORD DR & S HAMPTON CT 08:24 AM
311.017WATERFORD DR & BRIGHTON CT 08:27 AM
311.093TARA BEACH LN & JENNIFER WILSON CT 08:29 AM
311.089TARA BEACH LN & SAND CT 08:30 AM
311.02QFITZGERALD RD & HASTINGS WAY 08:36 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:40 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 810

TRUDY JOHNSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.055Deadhead - CORINTH RD & CAPITAL CT 03:54 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.080FITZGERALD RD & HEMLOCK WAY 04:11 PM
311.02RWATERFORD DR & S HAMPTON CT 04:18 PM
311.017WATERFORD DR & BRIGHTON CT 04:22 PM
311.093TARA BEACH LN & JENNIFER WILSON CT 04:23 PM
311.089TARA BEACH LN & SAND CT 04:26 PM
311.02QFITZGERALD RD & HASTINGS WAY 04:30 PM
311.064BROWN RD & MILLSTONE DR 04:37 PM
311.028MUNDY'S MILL RD & WILLOW BEND DR 04:40 PM
311.115MUNDYS MILL RD & SINCLAIR LN 04:42 PM
311.095MUNDYS MILL RD & CHATUGE DR 04:43 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:57 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 826

TAVIN WALKERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

131.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:39 AM
311.01RSADDLEWOOD DR & OVERLOOK CT 07:55 AM
311.043RAVEN DR & NORTHCREST DR 07:58 AM
311.03MSADDLEWOOD DR & FIELDSTONE DR 08:00 AM
311.048RAVEN DR & RAVEN CT 08:03 AM
311.025RAVEN DR & SUNSET DR 08:04 AM
311.081RAINTREE DR & RAVEN DR 08:06 AM
311.058544 RAINTREE DR 08:07 AM
311.039TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR (BACK) 08:17 AM
311.02L9625 TYLER TERR 08:19 AM
311.03ATYLER TERR & ETHAN MOOR 08:20 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:44 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 826

TAVIN WALKERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

131.060Deadhead - HEMLOCK WAY & WATER OAK LN 03:55 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.039TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR (BACK) 04:08 PM
311.02L9625 TYLER TERR 04:09 PM
311.03ATYLER TERR & ETHAN MOOR 04:10 PM
311.058544 RAINTREE DR 04:15 PM
311.081RAINTREE DR & RAVEN DR 04:26 PM
311.03MSADDLEWOOD DR & FIELDSTONE DR 04:27 PM
311.01RSADDLEWOOD DR & OVERLOOK CT 04:28 PM
311.043RAVEN DR & NORTHCREST DR 04:29 PM
311.048RAVEN DR & RAVEN CT 04:31 PM
311.025RAVEN DR & SUNSET DR 04:32 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:55 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 837

IVORY HAYNESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:07 AM
311.02I0JIMMY LEE CIR & NINA CT 08:14 AM
311.049BOB JACKSON DR & CLAXTON CT 08:16 AM
311.062JIMMY LEE CIR & CLARENCE HOLLIS 08:17 AM
311.00JIMMY LEE CIR & ASHTON RD (NORTH) 08:19 AM
311.00YDIXBORO DR & CORNELL DR 08:21 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 837

IVORY HAYNESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.064Deadhead - WILLOW SPRINGS DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 03:54 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.00JIMMY LEE CIR & ASHTON RD (NORTH) 04:15 PM
311.02I0JIMMY LEE CIR & NINA CT 04:16 PM
311.049BOB JACKSON DR & CLAXTON CT 04:18 PM
311.062JIMMY LEE CIR & CLARENCE HOLLIS 04:19 PM
311.00YDIXBORO DR & CORNELL DR 04:22 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:42 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 847

KAIESHA EDWARDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.025

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:59 AM
311.022DORSEY RD & DORSEY CT 08:10 AM
311.00JINVERNESS TRC & LINKSIDE TRC (BACK) 08:15 AM
311.054LINKSIDE TRC & INVERNESS TRC (FRONT) 08:16 AM
311.068INVERNESS TRC & GREEN SIDE PATH 08:17 AM
311.00I0INVERNESS TRC & CLUBVIEW TRC 08:18 AM
311.00KINVERNESS TRC & CLUBHOUSE DR 08:20 AM
311.00LCLUBHOUSE DR @ PINE BROOK APTS 08:21 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 847

KAIESHA EDWARDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.125

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.039Deadhead - FLINT RIVER RD E & KADEN DR 03:48 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.022DORSEY RD & DORSEY CT 04:22 PM
311.036DORSEY RD & PRUETT ST (PM ONLY) 04:23 PM
311.00KINVERNESS TRC & CLUBHOUSE DR 04:24 PM
311.00I0INVERNESS TRC & CLUBVIEW TRC 04:25 PM
311.068INVERNESS TRC & GREEN SIDE PATH 04:27 PM
311.054LINKSIDE TRC & INVERNESS TRC (FRONT) 04:29 PM
311.00JINVERNESS TRC & LINKSIDE TRC (BACK) 04:29 PM
311.00LCLUBHOUSE DR @ PINE BROOK APTS 04:30 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:49 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 848

BRANDY BRUMSFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:02 AM
311.02DFAYETTEVILLE RD & SWAMP CREEK DR 08:10 AM
311.02FFAYETTEVILLE RD & JENNI LN 08:10 AM
311.003WILMONT DR & CRESTMONT DR 08:13 AM
311.004TOWNGATE BLVD & WOODLAKE CT 08:14 AM
311.052TOWNGATE BLVD & BONAIRE CT 08:15 AM
311.03OFAYETTEVILLE RD & CYPRESS ESTATES COVE 08:17 AM
311.01I0FAYETTEVILLE RD & CRIMSON RIDGE DR 08:19 AM
311.01DWHALEYS LAKE LN & RYAN RIDGE CT 08:26 AM
311.01CWHALEYS LAKE TRC & WINDCHASE WAY 08:28 AM
311.099WHALEYS LAKE TRC & SUMMERGLEN DR 08:29 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 848

BRANDY BRUMSFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.015Deadhead - DIXON IND BLVD & ABBEY LN 03:59 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:10 PM
311.099WHALEYS LAKE TRC & SUMMERGLEN DR 04:17 PM
311.01CWHALEYS LAKE TRC & WINDCHASE WAY 04:18 PM
311.01DWHALEYS LAKE LN & RYAN RIDGE CT 04:23 PM
311.02DFAYETTEVILLE RD & SWAMP CREEK DR 04:26 PM
311.02FFAYETTEVILLE RD & JENNI LN 04:28 PM
311.052TOWNGATE BLVD & BONAIRE CT 04:30 PM
311.004TOWNGATE BLVD & WOODLAKE CT 04:32 PM
311.003WILMONT DR & CRESTMONT DR 04:33 PM
311.03OFAYETTEVILLE RD & CYPRESS ESTATES COVE 04:36 PM
311.01I0FAYETTEVILLE RD & CRIMSON RIDGE DR 04:37 PM
@CP.02BUS SHOP - PM OUT 04:59 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 853

STEPHANIE LEEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:06 AM
311.091DORSEY RD & BURNHAM DR 08:11 AM
311.035HUNTWOOD LN & STERLING RIDGE DR 08:13 AM
311.00VSTERLING RIDGE LN & OLD POST RD 08:15 AM
311.02VGATEWOOD DR & DREW CT 08:16 AM
311.00UGATEWOOD DR & STERLING RIDGE LN 08:18 AM
311.00RDORSEY RD & STERLING RIDGE DR 08:19 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:49 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 853

STEPHANIE LEEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.00HDeadhead - LEXINGTON DR & FREEDOM CT 03:52 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.091DORSEY RD & BURNHAM DR 04:14 PM
311.035HUNTWOOD LN & STERLING RIDGE DR 04:17 PM
311.00VSTERLING RIDGE LN & OLD POST RD 04:18 PM
311.02VGATEWOOD DR & DREW CT 04:20 PM
311.00UGATEWOOD DR & STERLING RIDGE LN 04:21 PM
311.00RDORSEY RD & STERLING RIDGE DR 04:23 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:43 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 861

KARLA MOSLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.027

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:08 AM
311.002FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD (DRIVE #2) 08:14 AM
311.001FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD (DRIVE #4) 08:16 AM
311.045FLINT RIVER RD E & KADEN DR 08:19 AM
311.00DAVALON WAY & PEARTREE LN 08:25 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 861

KARLA MOSLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.127

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.00RDeadhead - DEER CROSSING WAY & DEER CROSSING COVE 03:54 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:05 PM
311.002FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD (DRIVE #2) 04:15 PM
311.001FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD (DRIVE #4) 04:19 PM
311.045FLINT RIVER RD E & KADEN DR 04:22 PM
311.00DAVALON WAY & PEARTREE LN 04:28 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:49 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 883

CHAVONQUE LARKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.031

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:10 AM
311.020FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL CT 08:15 AM
311.021FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL WAY 08:17 AM
311.096FOREST KNOLL DR & THOMAS RD 08:18 AM
311.01VBROOKFIELD LN & THOMAS DOWN WAY 08:20 AM
311.040THOMAS DOWNS LN & CAMP HILL LN 08:21 AM
311.01THOMAS DOWN LN & CREEK CREST WAY 08:22 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:49 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 883

CHAVONQUE LARKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.131

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.00I0Deadhead - BOB JACKSON DR & JIMMY LEE CIR 03:49 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.01VBROOKFIELD LN & THOMAS DOWN WAY 04:10 PM
311.040THOMAS DOWNS LN & CAMP HILL LN 04:11 PM
311.01THOMAS DOWN LN & CREEK CREST WAY 04:12 PM
311.020FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL CT 04:15 PM
311.021FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL WAY 04:16 PM
311.096FOREST KNOLL DR & THOMAS RD 04:17 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:38 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 901

LYVONNE LIGHTFOOTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.018

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:07 AM
311.02A9548 BROWN RD 08:11 AM
311.02BBROWN RD & FOUR WINDS LN 08:16 AM
311.116POSTON RD & IVEY RIDGE CIR (EAST) 08:22 AM
311.01JPOSTON RD & LEEWARD LN 08:26 AM
311.01KPOSTON RD & GARRISON CT 08:29 AM
311.01HPOSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 08:30 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:40 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 901

LYVONNE LIGHTFOOTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.118

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.056Deadhead - 9747 THOMAS RD 03:57 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.02A9548 BROWN RD 04:11 PM
311.02BBROWN RD & FOUR WINDS LN 04:15 PM
311.116POSTON RD & IVEY RIDGE CIR (EAST) 04:20 PM
311.01JPOSTON RD & LEEWARD LN 04:24 PM
311.01KPOSTON RD & GARRISON CT 04:25 PM
311.01HPOSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 04:27 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:49 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 907

LAVERNE DEJURNETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.020

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:08 AM
311.00XASHTON RD & INVERNESS DR 08:14 AM
311.00ZASHTON RD & E BOURNE DR (LOWER) 08:19 AM
311.010ASHTON RD & W BOURNE DR @ E BOURNE DR 08:23 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 907

LAVERNE DEJURNETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.120

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.008Deadhead - 8404 AVALON DR 03:50 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.00XASHTON RD & INVERNESS DR 04:15 PM
311.00ZASHTON RD & E BOURNE DR (LOWER) 04:18 PM
311.010ASHTON RD & W BOURNE DR @ E BOURNE DR 04:22 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:39 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 909

MARY KIMBROUGHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.023

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:12 AM
311.01LWASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 08:14 AM
311.01MWASHINGTON CIR & CAROLINA DR (NORTH) 08:15 AM
311.077WASHINGTON CIR & WINDING WAY LN 08:16 AM
311.01NWINDING WAY LN & BRIAR RIDGE LN 08:20 AM
311.037SILVERSTONE DR & SILVERSTONE TR 08:22 AM
311.02USILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE CT 08:23 AM
311.1051444 MUNDYS MILL RD 08:27 AM
311.029PIAZZA DR & CHASON WOODS CT 08:30 AM
311.069CHASON WOODS CT & COKER WAY 08:30 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:40 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 909

MARY KIMBROUGHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.123

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.081Deadhead - IRON GATE BLVD & HAMILTON GLEN 03:48 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.069CHASON WOODS CT & COKER WAY 04:10 PM
311.029PIAZZA DR & CHASON WOODS CT 04:11 PM
311.01LWASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 04:15 PM
311.01MWASHINGTON CIR & CAROLINA DR (NORTH) 04:17 PM
311.077WASHINGTON CIR & WINDING WAY LN 04:18 PM
311.01NWINDING WAY LN & BRIAR RIDGE LN 04:20 PM
311.037SILVERSTONE DR & SILVERSTONE TR 04:22 PM
311.02USILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE CT 04:23 PM
311.1051444 MUNDYS MILL RD 04:26 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:48 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 918

NARDIA WRIGHTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:07 AM
311.01AFAYETTEVILLE RD & MARGARET LN 08:14 AM
311.066FAYETTEVILLE RD & HIDEAWAY DR 08:14 AM
311.118PRISTINE PL & FLOWERING TR 08:16 AM
311.02CBROWN RD & SEDGWICK DR 08:19 AM
311.053BROWN RD & BELLE GROVE DR 08:20 AM
311.02EFIELDGREEN DR & SUNNYHILL DR 08:23 AM
311.03CSUNNYHILL DR & BRIDGEWOOD DR 08:24 AM
311.038FLINT RIDGE CT & WHALEYS LAKE LN 08:25 AM
311.01BWHALEYS LAKE LN & WHALEYS LAKE DR (NORTH) 08:28 AM
311.03PWHALEYS LAKE DR & TWIN OAKS CT 08:29 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02NOON OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 918

NARDIA WRIGHTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.00LDeadhead - FAYETTEVILLE RD & CRIMSON RIDGE DR 03:57 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.01AFAYETTEVILLE RD & MARGARET LN 04:07 PM
311.066FAYETTEVILLE RD & HIDEAWAY DR 04:07 PM
311.118PRISTINE PL & FLOWERING TR 04:09 PM
311.02CBROWN RD & SEDGWICK DR 04:11 PM
311.053BROWN RD & BELLE GROVE DR 04:13 PM
311.02EFIELDGREEN DR & SUNNYHILL DR 04:15 PM
311.03CSUNNYHILL DR & BRIDGEWOOD DR 04:15 PM
311.038FLINT RIDGE CT & WHALEYS LAKE LN 04:17 PM
311.01BWHALEYS LAKE LN & WHALEYS LAKE DR (NORTH) 04:19 PM
311.03PWHALEYS LAKE DR & TWIN OAKS CT 04:21 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:38 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 938

LEMATHIA LINDSEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:06 AM
311.076RIVER BEND DR & RIVER CT 08:14 AM
311.02Y672 RIVER BEND DR 08:15 AM
311.02XRIVER MIST PL & RIVER MIST DR 08:17 AM
311.0659370 CORINTH RD 08:19 AM
311.119CORINTH RD & CORINTH DR 08:20 AM
311.063CARTER RD & OVERLOOK DR 08:23 AM
311.120CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 08:24 AM
311.082CORINTH RD & CAPITAL CT 08:27 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:44 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 938

LEMATHIA LINDSEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.00QDeadhead - WELLINGTON WAY & WESTMINSTER LN 03:52 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.0659370 CORINTH RD 04:10 PM
311.119CORINTH RD & CORINTH DR 04:11 PM
311.120CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 04:13 PM
311.063CARTER RD & OVERLOOK DR 04:15 PM
311.082CORINTH RD & CAPITAL CT 04:18 PM
311.076RIVER BEND DR & RIVER CT 04:19 PM
311.02Y672 RIVER BEND DR 04:21 PM
311.02XRIVER MIST PL & RIVER MIST DR 04:22 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:47 PM



TO MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 939

JOE LATHAMDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:33 AM
311.03JPEACHTREE DR & PEACHTREE LN 07:51 AM
311.03LLAKEVIEW WAY @ VILLAS BY THE LAKE 08:00 AM
311.02POINTE SOUTH PKWY & BRANDON HILL WAY 08:06 AM
311.02MGARDENER DR & TUESDAY WAY 08:08 AM
311.023GARDENER DR & GREYSTONE RD 08:09 AM
311.075PEPPERTREE DR & GARDENER DR 08:10 AM
311.042GARDENER DR & DARLINGTON DR (E) 08:11 AM
311.02NHABERSHAM DR & DARLINGTON DR 08:12 AM
311.02KELON TR & SLOAN CT & DUKE CT 08:13 AM
311.074PT SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 08:13 AM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM
@CP.31AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:45 AM



FROM MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 939

JOE LATHAMDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 311.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.12Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:57 PM
311.000SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
311.03JPEACHTREE DR & PEACHTREE LN 04:15 PM
311.03LLAKEVIEW WAY @ VILLAS BY THE LAKE 04:25 PM
311.02POINTE SOUTH PKWY & BRANDON HILL WAY 04:27 PM
311.02KELON TR & SLOAN CT & DUKE CT 04:28 PM
311.02MGARDENER DR & TUESDAY WAY 04:30 PM
311.023GARDENER DR & GREYSTONE RD 04:31 PM
311.075PEPPERTREE DR & GARDENER DR 04:33 PM
311.042GARDENER DR & DARLINGTON DR (E) 04:34 PM
311.02NHABERSHAM DR & DARLINGTON DR 04:36 PM
311.074PT SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 04:37 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:58 PM


